WR

TE

LT

LG

RG

RT

TE

WR

QB

-or-

RB

FB

PK

KO

-or-

13
21

18
88

78
64

51
71

52
73

57
4

T

66

88

89

11

17
10

22

26

35
82

34
14

14
34

47
14

Offense
Michael Rector 6-1 189 Sr.
Rollins Stallworth 6-4 210 5th
Isaiah Brandt-Sims  5-11 177  So.
Austin Hooper 6-4 248 Jr.
Greg Taboada 6-5 244 Jr.
Kyle Murphy 6-7 301 Sr.
David Bright 6-5 294 Jr.
Joshua Garnett 6-5 321 Sr.
Brandon Fanaika 6-3 300 So.
Graham Shuler 6-4 285 Sr.
Jesse Burkett 6-4 295 So.
Johnny Caspers 6-4 300 Sr.
Brendon Austin 6-6 300 5th
Casey Tucker 6-6 300 So.
Nick Davidson 6-7 285 Sr.
Dalton Schultz 6-6 233 So.
Greg Taboada 6-5 244 Jr.
Devon Cajuste 6-4 227 5th
Francis Owusu 6-3 212 Jr.
Dontonio Jordan 5-11 199 Sr.
Kevin Hogan 6-4 218 5th
Ryan Burns 6-5 229 Jr.
Keller Chryst 6-5 233 So.
Christian McCaffrey 6-0 201 So.
Remound Wright 5-9 205 5th
Barry Sanders 5-10 198 Sr.
Daniel Marx 6-2 254 So.
Chris Harrell 6-4 244 Sr.
Conrad Ukropina 6-1 193 Sr.
Jake Bailey 6-2 186 Fr.
Jake Bailey 6-2 186 Fr.
Conrad Ukropina 6-1 193 Sr.
Alex Robinson 6-0 207 Jr.
Jake Bailey 6-2 186 Fr.
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Human Biology DE 17
Mgmt. Science and Engineering 90
Undeclared
DT 90
Psychology 7
Public Policy
DE 7
Science, Tech. and Society 75
Biomechanical Engineering
OLB 34
Human Biology 32
Undeclared
ILB 4
Science, Tech. and Society 30
Undeclared
ILB 44
Earth Systems 15
Public Policy
OLB 32
Undeclared 33
Mechanical Engineering
CB 13
Undeclared 23
Public Policy
FS 5
Science, Tech. and Society 22
Science, Tech. and Society
Psychology SS 29
2
Science, Tech. and Society -or- 9
Science, Tech. and Society
Undeclared CB 21
38
Undeclared
Science, Tech. and Society NB 11
Communication 24
Undeclared
Bioengineering
Special Teams
Science, Tech. and Society LS 67
Undeclared 53
Undeclared SS 68
Science, Tech. and Society 67
Public Policy HLD 29
Undeclared
KOR 5
26
PR 5
26

Brennan Scarlett
Solomon Thomas

Solomon Thomas
Aziz Shittu

Aziz Shittu
Jordan Watkins

Peter Kalambayi
Joey Alfieri

Blake Martinez
Craig Jones

Kevin Palma
Jordan Perez

Joey Alfieri
Mike Tyler

Alijah Holder
Alameen Murphy

Kodi Whitfield
Justin Reid

Dallas Lloyd
Brandon Simmons

Ben Edwards

Ronnie Harris
Ra’Chard Pippens

Terrence Alexander
Quenton Meeks

Reed Miller
Torsten Rotto

C.J. Keller
Reed Miller

Dallas Lloyd

Christian McCaffrey
Barry Sanders

Christian McCaffrey
Barry Sanders

Defense

6-4 264 5th

6-3

6-3
6-3

6-3
6-5

6-3
6-3

6-2
6-0

6-2
6-2

6-3
6-5

6-2
5-11

6-2

6-3

6-0

6-0

5-10
6-2

5-10
6-2

6-2
6-2

6-3
6-2

6-0
5-10

6-0
5-10

271

271
279

279
273

242
240

245
223

252
219

240
234

184
192

202
195

207
189
191

172
204

182
195

216
262

202
216

207

201
198

201
198

So.

So.
Sr.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.
So.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.
So.

So.
Jr.

So.
So.

Sr.
Fr.

Sr.
So.
Fr.

5th
5th

So.
Fr.

Sr.
5th

So.
Sr.

Sr.

So.
Sr.

So.
Sr.

Mgmt. Science and Engineering
Undeclared

Undeclared
Psychology

Psychology
Communication

Communication
Undeclared

Mgmt. Science and Engineering
Mgmt. Science and Engineering

Architectural Design
Undeclared

Undeclared
Mgmt. Science and Engineering

Undeclared
Undeclared

Product Design
Undeclared

Science, Tech. and Society
Undeclared

Undeclared

Psychology
Science, Tech. and Society

Undeclared
Undeclared

Science, Tech. and Society
Human Biology

Undeclared
Science, Tech. and Society

Science, Tech. and Society

Undeclared
Communication

Undeclared
Communication



